AD8222 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 2 of 24
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

Data Sheet AD8222
Rev. B | Page 23 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range Product Description Package Description
Package
Option
AD8222ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C Standard Grade with Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, 7“ Tape and Reel CP-16-26
AD8222ACPZ-RL −40°C to +85°C Standard Grade with Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, 13“Tape and Reel CP-16-26
AD8222ACPZ-WP −40°C to +85°C Standard Grade with Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, Waffle Pack CP-16-26
AD8222BCPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C High Performance Grade with Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, 7“ Tape and Reel CP-16-26
AD8222BCPZ-RL −40°C to +85°C High Performance Grade with Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, 13” Tape and Reel CP-16-26
AD8222BCPZ-WP −40°C to +85°C High Performance Grade with Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, Waffle Pack CP-16-26
AD8222HACPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C Standard Grade Without Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, 7” Tape and Reel CP-16-19
AD8222HACPZ-RL −40°C to +85°C Standard Grade Without Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, 13” Tape and Reel CP-16-19
AD8222HACPZ-WP −40°C to +85°C Standard Grade Without Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, Waffle Pack CP-16-19
AD8222HBCPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C High Performance Grade Without Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, 7” Tape and Reel CP-16-19
AD8222HBCPZ-RL −40°C to +85°C High Performance Grade Without Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, 13” Tape and Reel CP-16-19
AD8222HBCPZ-WP −40°C to +85°C High Performance Grade Without Exposed Pad 16-Lead LFCSP, Waffle Pack CP-16-19
AD8222-EVALZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.